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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:51:02
16:28:49
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15:51:03
16:26:27
35:23

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
:
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06 augustus 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

NK Historische Toerwagens & GT's - Qualifying

364Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMerkin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

111 DE COCK, Luc Lotus  Elan 26R2:08.921 15:55:3021

Nr. Naam / Teamnaam Merk Kls
Snelste

rondetijd In
Snelhei

d

Summary of best laptimes per class

11 CT07Rob Rappange 2:26.826 11 111.68
444 CT08LEENEN, Gerrit Jan-van HEES, Bert 2:42.494 3 100.91Lotus Cortina
100 CT10LUBBERS, Cees 2:13.677 2 122.67Ford Falcon Sprint
110 GTP  2500CAMPAGNE, Michiel 2:18.232 9 118.63Corvette Grand Sport
111 GTS10DE COCK, Luc 2:08.921 2 127.19Lotus  Elan 26R
65 GTS11VAN LIESHOUT, Erwin 2:28.838 10 110.17Porsche 911
52 GTS12Rhea-Andy 2:12.063 2 124.17Jaguar E-Type
1 A-Dcvan der Wal, Melle 2:09.113 2 127.01MG B
77 A-EkKutak, Marcel 2:27.841 10 110.92Lotus 26R
86 E-HcWeidenbach, Marcus 2:12.277 2 123.97Triumph TR6
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